
Project Name Project Type Renewal type Rank CoC Approved amountCut/elimination Cumulated dollar

Spectrum CH I PSH-CH Renewal 1 274,288$            274,288$            

Matt Urban housing first II PSH-CH Renewal 2 250,944$            525,232$            

Matt Urban Housing First PSH-CH Renewal 3 472,146$            997,378$            

Evergreen CH PSH-CH Renewal 4 218,794$            1,216,172$         

Matt Urban RRH RRH-Families New 5 483,945$            1,700,117$         

ECDMH - SHP III PSH Renewal 6 240,941$            1,941,058$         

Cazenovia - SH - Substance Abuse PSH Renewal 7 194,501$            2,135,559$         

Cazenovia - PSH for the CH PSH-CH Renewal 8 229,034$            2,364,593$         

Hispanos Unidos Rapid Rehousing RRH-Families New 9 189,186$            2,553,779$         

ECDMH - S+C I PSH Renewal 10 805,350$            3,359,129$         

Haven House TH-DV Renewal 11 25,788$              3,384,917$         

ECDMH - SHP VII PSH-CH Renewal 12 247,614$            3,632,531$         

ECDMH - SHP V PSH Renewal 13 236,750$            3,869,281$         

ECDMH - SHP VIII PSH Renewal 14 500,281$            4,369,562$         

ECDMH - SHP I PSH Renewal 15 189,876$            4,559,438$         

ECDMH - S+C IV PSH Renewal 16 292,752$            4,852,190$         

ECDMH - S+C II & III PSH Renewal 17 585,504$            5,437,694$         

ECDMH - SHP IX PSH Renewal 18 158,612$            5,596,306$         

ECDMH - SHP VI PSH Renewal 19 687,328$            6,283,634$         

Housing Options - Housing for Mentally IllPSH Renewal 20 194,715$            40,000$                      6,478,349$         

Gerard Place  I TH-Families Renewal 21 86,665$              9,629$                        6,565,014$         

Gerard Place II TH-Families Renewal 22 160,280$            17,809$                      6,725,294$         

ECDMH - S+C V PSH Renewal 23 146,376$            6,871,670$         

ECDMH - SHP IV TH Renewal 24 211,583$            7,083,253$         

HMIS-Niagara County HMIS Renewal 25 69,984$              7,153,237$         

HMIS -Erie County HMIS Renewal 26 159,430$            7,312,667$         

YWCA - TH for Single Parents TH-Families Renewal 27 144,390$            25,480$                      7,457,057$         

Lakeshore - Safe Haven SH Renewal 28 436,235$            70,000$                      7,893,292$         

NLS - Homeless Task Force SSO Renewal 29 79,026$              7,972,318$         

ECDMH- Caz PSH for CH PSH-CH New 30 402,099$            8,374,417$         

ECDMH - S+C VI PSH Renewal 31 292,752$            8,667,169$         

FLARE - TRY TH-Youth Renewal 32 68,701$              8,735,870$         

Niagara Fall S+C-Caz PSH Renewal 33 103,696$            8,839,566$         

YWCA of Tonawandas - TEECH TH-DV Renewal 34 31,867$              8,871,433$         

United Church Home TH-Youth Renewal 35 153,425$            28,782$                      9,024,858$         

Catholic Charities RRH RRH-Families New 36 184,181$            9,209,039$         

HAWNY CoC Planning Planning New 37 99,000$              9,308,039$         

Cornerstone-PSH PSH Rejected Declined for funding -$                    356,666$                    

Hispanic United - TH TH Rejected Reallocated to RRH -$                    189,186$                    

Cazenovia - Expanded MICA TH Rejected Partial reallocated to PSH for CH -$                    224,713$                    

ECDMH - SHP II (Caz) TH Rejected Partial reallocated to PSH for CH -$                    297,146$                    

9,308,039$         1,259,411$                 

Tier 1 Tier 2 Total ARD 9,209,039$         

9,024,858.22$                         184,180.78$       Total ARD + max planning 9,387,094$         

PSH-Permanent Supportive Housing Total Reduction 191,700$                    

TH-Transitional Housing Total Elimination 1,067,711$                 

SSO-Supportive Service Only Reallocated to PSH for Chronically Homeless Person: 402,099$                    

HMIS-Homeless Management Information System Reallocated to Rapid Rehousing for Family: 857,312$                    

SH-Safe Haven Total Reallocation: 1,259,411$                 

RRH-Rapid Rehousing
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Tier 2 


